
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 34 2.352 4 10 8 1
MA Xuan Cuong VN 74 31 2.387 2 7 7 2

EL MESSERY Ihab EG 34 33 1.030 0 7 5 3

B
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 45 1.777 4 12 9 1
MINAOGLU Manol TR 62 45 1.377 2 7 5 2
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 64 46 1.391 0 9 5 3

C
KIM Jun Tae KR 80 61 1.311 4 6 5 1

MONTES Antonio ES 66 38 1.736 2 7 7 2
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 49 57 0.859 0 8 4 3

D
NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 58 1.362 2 8 6 1

CARRION Andres ES 69 65 1.061 2 6 4 2
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 75 79 0.949 2 6 6 3

E
KIM Bong chul KR 70 49 1.428 2 7 5 1

FORTHOMME Roland BE 77 64 1.203 2 16 9 2
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 63 61 1.032 2 9 4 3

F
CENET Lutfi TR 80 40 2.000 3 10 7 1

CHOI Wan Young KR 80 65 1.230 3 6 6 2
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 43 65 0.661 0 5 5 3

G
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 80 51 1.568 4 10 6 1

NELIN Dion DK 72 44 1.636 2 7 5 2
KANG Ja In KR 53 51 1.039 0 5 4 3

H
NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 25 3.200 4 10 8 1
ORAK Turgay TR 68 37 1.837 2 14 7 2

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 40 46 0.869 0 6 6 3

I
NILSSON Michael SE 80 55 1.454 4 6 6 1

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 69 38 1.815 2 9 6 2
FOUDA Mohsen EG 40 45 0.888 0 5 5 3

J
DE BACKER Peter BE 80 65 1.230 3 7 5 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 76 1.052 3 6 5 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 64 55 1.163 0 8 5 3

K
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 40 2.000 4 10 10 1
MORI Yusuke JP 65 53 1.226 2 7 4 2

ABDIN Mohamed EG 42 57 0.736 0 5 4 3

L
CAPAK Can TR 80 44 1.818 4 13 6 1

VAN BEERS Barry NL 63 39 1.615 2 12 7 2
NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 56 47 1.191 0 9 5 3
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NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 25 3.200 4 10 8 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 34 2.352 4 10 8 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 80 40 2.000 4 10 10 3

CAPAK Can TR 80 44 1.818 4 13 6 4
CHOI Sung-Won KR 80 45 1.777 4 12 9 5
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 80 51 1.568 4 10 6 6
NILSSON Michael SE 80 55 1.454 4 6 6 7

KIM Jun Tae KR 80 61 1.311 4 6 5 8
CENET Lutfi TR 80 40 2.000 3 10 7 9

DE BACKER Peter BE 80 65 1.230 3 7 5 10
KIM Bong chul KR 70 49 1.428 2 7 5 11

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 58 1.362 2 8 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
CHOI Wan Young KR 80 65 1.230 3 6 6 13

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 80 76 1.052 3 6 5 14
MA Xuan Cuong VN 74 31 2.387 2 7 7 15
ORAK Turgay TR 68 37 1.837 2 14 7 16

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 69 38 1.815 2 9 6 17
MONTES Antonio ES 66 38 1.736 2 7 7 18

NELIN Dion DK 72 44 1.636 2 7 5 19
VAN BEERS Barry NL 63 39 1.615 2 12 7 20
MINAOGLU Manol TR 62 45 1.377 2 7 5 21
MORI Yusuke JP 65 53 1.226 2 7 4 22

FORTHOMME Roland BE 77 64 1.203 2 16 9 23
CARRION Andres ES 69 65 1.061 2 6 4 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CAVUSOGLU Muhammed TR 63 61 1.032 2 9 4 25

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 75 79 0.949 2 6 6 26
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 64 46 1.391 0 9 5 27

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 56 47 1.191 0 9 5 28
KAHOFER Arnim AT 64 55 1.163 0 8 5 29

KANG Ja In KR 53 51 1.039 0 5 4 30
EL MESSERY Ihab EG 34 33 1.030 0 7 5 31
FOUDA Mohsen EG 40 45 0.888 0 5 5 32

ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 40 46 0.869 0 6 6 33
BAUDOIN Bernard FR 49 57 0.859 0 8 4 34
ABDIN Mohamed EG 42 57 0.736 0 5 4 35
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 43 65 0.661 0 5 5 36


